MP3V5050
Rev 0, 08/2008
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2008. All rights reserved.
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and

• Multiple Porting Options for Design Flexibility
• Barbed Side Ports for Robust Tube Connection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Type Options Case No. MP3V Series Order No. Packing Options Device Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (MP3V5050 SERIES)
Ported Elements Side Port 1369 MP3V5050GP Trays MP3V5050G
Dual Port 1351 MP3V5050DP Trays MP3V5050G
Axial Port 482A MP3V5050GC6U Rails MP3V5050G
482A MP3V5050GC6T1 Tape & Reel MP3V5050G
MP3V5050
SERIES
INTEGRATED
PRESSURE SENSOR